We reserve the right to modify or withdraw specifications or products without notice or obligation                                               30 May 2017                    Leaflet  L0206-1
TR HEAVY DUTY TRESTLES
LIMITED PRODUCTION
VIBTEC AUSTRALIA
Unit 2, 64 Baile Road, Canning Vale, WA 6155, Perth Australia
Tel: +61 (0)8 6559 7470  Email: info@vibtec.com.au  Web: www.vibtec.com.au
Uniform distribution of vibration along the beam of the trestle
Suitable for speeds up to 6000 rpm
Standard designs up to 1.2  to 1.8 metres
Quieter alternative to vibrating tables
Capable of withstanding heavy loads and can be arranged in multiples
We reserve the right to modify or withdraw specifications or products without notice or obligation                                               30 May 2017                    Leaflet  L0206-2
TR HEAVY DUTY TRESTLES
LIMITED PRODUCTION
VIBRATING TRESTLES WITH VIBRATORS
 AND ODE CONTROLLER
TR Vibrating Trestle with MVSI MVSI Vibrator
(Leaflet L0001)
ODE Controller
(Leaflet L0100)
Specification  Size/cm  Vibrator   Amps  Controller  Input Voltage  Weight
Model Qty
TR1200 1200 x 500mm - - - - - 220.0kg
TR1200/MVSI3/800/ODE 1200 x 500mm MVSI 3/800 1 1.10 ODE 380/415/3/50 239.6kg
TR1200/MVSI3/1300/ODE 1200 x 500mm MVSI 3/1300 1 2.10 ODE 380/415/3/50 247.0kg
TR1200/MVSI3/1800/0DE 1200 x 500mm MVSI 3/1800 1 3.30 ODE 380/415/3/50 253.0kg
TR1400 1400 x 500mm - - - - - 238.0kg
TR1400/MVSI3/800/ODE 1400 x 500mm MVSI 3/800 1 1.10 ODE 380/415/3/50 257.6kg
TR1400/MVSI3/1300/ODE 1400 x 500mm MVSI 3/1300 1 2.10 ODE 380/415/3/50 265.0kg
TR1400/MVSI3/1500/ODE 1400 x 500mm MVSI 3/1500 1 2.10 ODE 380/415/3/50 263.3kg
TR1400/MVSI3/1800/0DE 1400 x 500mm MVSI 3/1800 1 3.30 ODE 380/415/3/50 271.0kg
TR1600 1600 x 500mm - - - - - 263.0kg
TR1600/MVSI3/1300/ODE 1600 x 500mm MVSI 3/1300 1 2.10 ODE 380/415/3/50 290.0kg
TR1600/MVSI3/1600/ODE 1600 x 500mm MVSI 3/1600 1 2.30 ODE 380/415/3/50 295.0kg
TR1600/MVSI3/1800/0DE 1600 x 500mm MVSI 3/1800 1 3.30 ODE 380/415/3/50 296.0kg
TR1600/MVSI3/2310/0DE 1600 x 500mm MVSI 3/2310 1 3.50 ODE 380/415/3/50 312.6kg
TR1600 1600 x 500mm - - - - - 275.0kg
TR1600/MVSI3/1300/ODE 1600 x 500mm MVSI 3/1300 1 2.10 ODE 380/415/3/50 302.0kg
TR1600/MVSI3/1600/ODE 1600 x 500mm MVSI 3/1600 1 2.30 ODE 380/415/3/50 307.0kg
TR1600/MVSI3/1800/0DE 1600 x 500mm MVSI 3/1800 1 3.30 ODE 380/415/3/50 308.0kg
TR1600/MVSI3/2310/0DE 1600 x 500mm MVSI 3/2310 1 3.50 ODE 380/415/3/50 324.6kg
In order to determine the correct configuration of Vibrating Trestle please advise materials/ container  to be
used, its mass and size, and material in the container.
We reserve the right to modify or withdraw specifications or products without notice or obligation                                               30 May 2017                    Leaflet  L0206-3
TR HEAVY DUTY TRESTLES
LIMITED PRODUCTION
MODEL
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
Max load
Per trestle
kgs
Beam Weight
Less vibrator
kgs
Total weight
Less vibrator
kgs
TR 12 1200 850 NIL 1500 140 220
TR 14 1400 850 100 1500 158 238
TR 16 1600 1000 125 1500 183 263
TR 18 1800 1100 175 1500 195 275
DIMENSIONS